PRICELIST CATALOGUE 10° EDITION - UPDATED PRICES VALID STARTING FROM  01/11/08
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION PAGE PRICE €
NEWS TORCHES 2009 ROCKET TORCIA CON  7LED DA 2W - EFF.45W T-PAG.0 319,00
NEWS TORCHES 2009 T-TRILIUM
TESTA LED 40W (3LED3W) 12V o 24V
(for Multistar-bat or 2004-bat) T-PAG.0 199,00
NEWS TORCHES 2009 MULTI-TRILIUM *KIT: TESTA T-TRILIUM + MULTISTAR BAT T-PAG.0 520,00
NEWS TORCHES 2009 TRILIUM-CAB *KIT: TESTA T-TRILIUM + K-LED BAT T-PAG.0 359,00
NEWS TORCHES 2009 MULTI-LED100 *TORCIA LED 100W (12x3W) <12° 12V 4.5Ah T-PAG.0 649,00
NEWS TORCHES GHIERA-TECH-50 GHIERA IN ALLUMINIO PER POWERLED T-PAG.0 49,00
NEWS TORCHES GHIERA TECH GHIERA IN ALLUMINIO PER POWERLED60-18 T-PAG.0 49,00
NEWS ARMS ARM-FLOOT-200 BRACCIO IN ALL. ANODIZZATO NERO L.200 T-PAG.0 80,00
NEWS ARMS ARM-FLOOT-350 BRACCIO IN ALL. ANODIZZATO NERO L.350 T-PAG.0 94,00
NEWS TORCHES LEDIUM-R15-RED *TORCH LED 10-15W (1X3W) RED +2 RECH..LITHIUM BATT T-PAG.0 156,00
NEWS TORCHES LEDIUM-R15-GREEN *TORCH LED 10-15W (1X3W) GREEN+2 RECH.LITHIUM BATT T-PAG.0 156,00
NEWS ARMS V-ARM-FLOOT-200 SISTEMA VIDEO BRACCI-200 + SUPPORTI T-PAG.0 196,00
NEWS ARMS V-ARM-FLOOT-350 SISTEMA VIDEO BRACCI-350 + SUPPORTI T-PAG.0 210,00
NEWS TORCHES T-K-LED80-90 *LED HEAD 80W (4x6W) 12V 90° T-PAG.0 269,00
NEWS TORCHES T-K-LED80-20 *LED HEAD 80W (4x6W) 12V 20° T-PAG.0 269,00
NEWS TORCHES POCKET-50-12 TORCH 4LED3W - EFF.50W - 12° LENS T-PAG.0 329,00
NEWS ARMS V-SYSTEM-FLOOT-200 2 BRACCI-200 + V-SYSTEM + SUPPORTI T-PAG.0 369,00
NEWS ARMS V-SYSTEM-FLOOT-350 2 BRACCI-350 + V-SYSTEM + SUPPORTI T-PAG.0 397,00
NEWS TORCHES K-LED80-90 TORCH 4LED 6W - EFF. 80W - 90° LENS T-PAG.0 429,00
NEWS TORCHES VD120-90-4K HEAD LED 120W 5LEDX6W 12V 90°+SPIRALLED CABLE T-PAG.0 442,00
NEWS TORCHES VD120-20-4K HEAD LED 120W 5LEDX6W 12V 20°+SPIRALLED CABLE T-PAG.0 442,00
NEWS TORCHES T-S240-90-12V HEAD 12LED 6W EFF.240W 12V 90° WITH CABLE T-PAG.0 718,00
NEWS TORCHES T-S240-90-24V HEAD 12LED 6W EFF.240W 24V 90° WITH CABLE T-PAG.0 718,00
NEWS TORCHES VD120-90MULTI-CAB *KIT: HEAD VD120 LED 90°+ MULTISTAR BAT T-PAG.0 737,00
NEWS TORCHES VD120-20-MULTI-CAB *KIT: HEAD VD120 LED 20°+ MULTISTAR BAT T-PAG.0 737,00
NEWS TORCHES BIMULTI-240-90 ***12LED6W 240W  90°  - 12V 5A T-PAG.0 788,00
NEWS TORCHES MULTI-S240-90-CAB 12LED6W 240W  90° WITH SPIRALLED CABLE - 12V 4,5A T-PAG.0 1012,00
NEWS TORCHES COMPACT-VD120-90 *KIT: COMPACT BATT+2 LED HEADS 2x120W T-PAG.0 1278,00
NEWS TORCHES SLIM9-S240-90 *KIT: N.2 HEAD T-S240  2X240W 90° + SLIM9 T-PAG.0 1970,00
HEATING SYSTEMS BODYBELT-ONLY BODYBELT WITHOUT BATTERY T-PAG.36 156,00
Fa&Mi srl Via S.Gottardo,100 - 21021 Angera -VA- Italy Phone +39 0331.931.412 Fax +39 0331.960.184
E-mail: stefania.a@fa-mi.com - Web-site http://www.fa-mi.com
PRICELIST CATALOGUE 10° EDITION - UPDATED PRICES VALID STARTING FROM  01/11/08
HEATING SYSTEMS SOCKS-ONLY SOCKS WITHOUT BATTERY T-PAG.36 210,00
HEATING SYSTEMS GLOVES-ONLY-T1 GLOVES WITHOUT BATTERY TG.S-M T-PAG.36 210,00
HEATING SYSTEMS GLOVES-ONLY-T2 GLOVES WITHOUT BATTERY TG.L-XL T-PAG.36 210,00
HEATING SYSTEMS GILET-ONLY GILET UNIQUE SIZE - WITHOUT BATTERY T-PAG.36 212,00
HEATING SYSTEMS BODYBELT-KIT BODYBELT+BATTERY 12V+CHARGER T-PAG.36 479,00
HEATING SYSTEMS GLOVES-KIT GLOVES TAGLIA T2+BATTERY12V+CHARGER T-PAG.36 534,00
HEATING SYSTEMS SOCKS-KIT SOCKS+BATTERY12V+CHARGER T-PAG.36 534,00
HEATING SYSTEMS GILET-KIT GILET HEATING 12V 35W + 20°C UNIQUE SIZE T-PAG.36 534,00
ACCESSORIES V-T1 T MALE CONNECTOR FOR VIDEO T-PAG.34 11,00
ACCESSORIES STA JOINT D=2,8cm M8 INOX SCREW for STA100 T-PAG.34 21,00
ACCESSORIES V-BM8 BALL WITH M8 MALE T-PAG.34 22,00
ACCESSORIES V-A14 ARM 14cm WITH 2 BALLS T-PAG.34 22,00
ACCESSORIES V-A20 ARM 20cm WITH 2 BALLS T-PAG.34 28,00
ACCESSORIES V-BASCON T FEMALE BASE CONNECT+BALL T-PAG.34 32,00
ACCESSORIES V-CLAMP CLAMP WITH ADJUSTABLE HANDLE T-PAG.34 33,00
ACCESSORIES STA100 JOINT L=16cm D=2,8cm M8 SCREW T-PAG.34 35,00
ACCESSORIES 2004STA JOINT L=10cm D=3,3cm M8 SCREWS T-PAG.34 37,00
ACCESSORIES SUP-FLASH FLASH SUPPORT + STA T-PAG.34 49,00
ACCESSORIES SUP-VIDEO CAMERA'S SUPPORT FOR TORCHES T-PAG.34 61,00
ACCESSORIES BAT-SWITCH ELECTROM.SWITCH FOR FA&MI BATT T-PAG.34 142,00
ACCESSORIES COVER-2 NEOPREN COVER: MULTISTAR-SUPERSTAR T-PAG.35 16,00
ACCESSORIES COVER-3 NEOPREN COVER: 2004 - SPECIAL-200 T-PAG.35 16,00
ACCESSORIES V-BRACKET N.2 INOX BANDS TO FIX MULTIST. T-PAG.35 21,00
ACCESSORIES FLOAT-0.5 FLOAT OF COMPENS.100x200 T-PAG.35 22,00
ACCESSORIES FLOAT-1.5 FLOAT OF COMPENS.200X300 T-PAG.35 54,00
ACCESSORIES FILT-104 FILTER+GLASS SOLAR30/2004 T-PAG.35 88,00
ACCESSORIES FILT-65 FILTER+GLASS SOLAR12/2001 T-PAG.35 88,00
ACCESSORIES UNIVERSAL-S UNIVERSAL SUPPORT FOR HOUSINGS T-PAG.35 99,00
ACCESSORIES V-SYSTEM VIDEO ARMS SYSTEM + SUPPORTS T-PAG.35 335,00
ACCESSORIES HEAT-CONNECT-A CONNECT.HEATING SYST.FOR APEX T-PAG.36 88,00
ACCESSORIES HEAT-CONNECT-S CONNECT.HS FOR SI TECH VALVE T-PAG.36 88,00
ACCESSORIES HEAT-SWITCH-A SWITCH HS FOR APEX VALVE T-PAG.36 148,50
Fa&Mi srl Via S.Gottardo,100 - 21021 Angera -VA- Italy Phone +39 0331.931.412 Fax +39 0331.960.184
E-mail: stefania.a@fa-mi.com - Web-site http://www.fa-mi.com
PRICELIST CATALOGUE 10° EDITION - UPDATED PRICES VALID STARTING FROM  01/11/08
ACCESSORIES HEAT-SWITCH-S SWITCH HS FOR SI TECH VALVE T-PAG.36 148,50
ACCESSORIES TM MALE CAP 2 OR FOR FEMALE CONN. T-PAG.38 17,60
ACCESSORIES TF FEMALE CAP FOR MALE CONNECT. T-PAG.38 17,60
ACCESSORIES ANTISHOCKØ65 PROTEZIONE GOMMA PER TORCE MEDIE T-PAG.39 18,00
ACCESSORIES S-ORINGTOOLKIT BOX 5 TOOLS FOR MAINTANANCE OF SEALS / O-RINGS T-PAG.39 33,00
ACCESSORIES S-011S SPRING WITH NYLON SNAP LINK, INOX RING+ LONG LINE T-PAG.5 14,00
ACCESSORIES S-022S SPRING+INOX HOOKED SNAP LINK AND LONG LINE T-PAG.5 21,00
ACCESSORIES S-AR-03B RETRACTOR 60 cm NYLON T-PAG.5 21,00
ACCESSORIES S-AR03-INOXSTOP RETRACTOR 100 CM+STOP, MAX 5 KILOS T-PAG.5 27,00
ACCESSORIES S-033S OCTOPUS SAFE YELLOW T-PAG.6 5,00
ACCESSORIES F079 TECHNICAL LATEX COLLAR T-PAG.6 16,50
ACCESSORIES AC-94 JOIN LINE WITH INTEGRATED POUCH T-PAG.6 15,00
ACCESSORIES BOMBSIC TANK HOLDER (2-3 TANKS) T-PAG.6 35,00
ACCESSORIES FIX-BATTERY-90 WRAPPER CLAMP D30/90+INOX RING T-PAG.7 13,00
ACCESSORIES FIX-TANK-215 WRAPPER CLAMPING TANKS 60/215 T-PAG.7 18,00
ACCESSORIES PAKPAK-1 WATERPROOF WALLET T-PAG.7 32,00
ACCESSORIES SUPPORTO-ST Supporto tank T-PAG.7 33,00
ACCESSORIES BASE-ST BASE SUPPORTO TANK T-PAG.7 43,00
ACCESSORIES SUPPORTO-TANK PROF. MULTI USE SLIDE FOR TANKS/BATTERIES T-PAG.7 76,00
ACCESSORIES CASCOSP HELMET KONG WITH HOLES+3JOINTS T-PAG.7 114,00
ACCESSORIES PAKPAK DISPLAY 24 PZ BORSELLO STAGNO VARI COLORI T-PAG.7 739,00
BAG BAG23X17X6 BORSA PORTA TORCIA FA&MI PICCOLA T-PAG.41 22,00
BAG BAG33X25X11 BORSA PORTA TORCIA FA&MI GRANDE T-PAG.41 26,00
CABLES TRAS-SPECIAL KIT PER LA TRASFORMAZ.CABLE - SPECIAL T-PAG.14 120,00
CABLES TRAS-PL SPIRALLED CABLE + 2 CAPS + HANDLE T-PAG.18 85,00
CABLES TRAS-PL-X2 DOUBLE CABLE FOR LED HEADS T-PAG.18 109,00
CABLES TRAS-2004 N.2 CAPS + HANDLE + SPIRALLED CABLE T-PAG.24 120,00
CABLES TRAS-MULTI N.2 CAPS+HANDLE+SPIRALLED CABLE FOR MULTISTAR T-PAG.27 109,00
CABLES CAB-ALTA-S SPIRALLED CABLE FOR 12V-24V HEADS T-PAG.38 42,00
CABLES CAB-MF LINEAR EXTENTION 1,2MT M-F FOR 6-12-24V HEADS T-PAG.38 42,00
CABLES CONNY Y CONNECT.TORCHES OR HEATING SYSTEMS T-PAG.38 42,00
CABLES CAB-LED-T1 LINEAR CABLE FOR 6V LED HEADS T-PAG.38 42,00
Fa&Mi srl Via S.Gottardo,100 - 21021 Angera -VA- Italy Phone +39 0331.931.412 Fax +39 0331.960.184
E-mail: stefania.a@fa-mi.com - Web-site http://www.fa-mi.com
PRICELIST CATALOGUE 10° EDITION - UPDATED PRICES VALID STARTING FROM  01/11/08
CABLES CONNY-LED Y CONNECT.FOR N.2 6V LED HEADS T-PAG.38 42,00
CABLES CAB-ALTA-L LINEAR CABLE FOR 12-24V HEADS T-PAG.38 42,00
CABLES CAB-VIDEO-SP-L LINEAR Y DOUBLE CABLE 1200mm FOR 6-12-24V T-PAG.38 66,00
CABLES CAB-LED-T2 LINEAR Y DOUBLE CABLE 1200mm FOR 6V LED T-PAG.38 66,00
CABLES CABLE-STRONG-ALTA SMOOTH CABLE+RUBBER TUBE T-PAG.38 66,00
KNIFE RAPTOR-SB INOX KNIFE WITH BLUNTED BLADE T-PAG.2 46,00
KNIFE RAPTOR-S KNIFE INOX POINTED T-PAG.2 46,00
KNIFE TREX200T KINFE DESIGN TITANIUM 20CM TOT. T-PAG.2 119,00
KNIFE TAGLIA-SAGOLA LOG LINE CUTTER+CORDURA HOUSIN T-PAG.3 20,00
KNIFE S-3007 KNIFE 8cm INOX T-PAG.3 20,00
KNIFE S-3102 KNIFE 11,2cm INOX BLADE 304ss T-PAG.3 28,00
KNIFE S-3010 KNIFE 200mm BLADE 90mm INOX T-PAG.3 30,00
KNIFE S-3006 KNIFE 14 cm INOX T-PAG.3 35,00
KNIFE S-3013 KNIFE WITH 12,3 CM INOX BLADE T-PAG.3 37,00
KNIFE S-3010T TITANIUM KNIFE 200mm BLADE90mm T-PAG.3 70,00
LIGHTING RING GHØ47 GHIERA DI ACCENSIONEØ47+MAGNETE+VITE TORCE PICCOLE T-PAG.39 12,00
LIGHTING RING GHØ62-INCISA GHIERA ACCENSØ62 INCISA+MAGNETE+VITE TORCE PICCOLE T-PAG.39 12,00
LIGHTING RING GHØ62 GHIERA DI ACCENSIONEØ62+MAGNETE+VITE TORCE MEDIE T-PAG.39 12,00
LIGHTING RING GHØ78 GHIERA DI ACCENSIONEØ78+MAGNETE+VITE TORCE GRANDI T-PAG.39 12,00
ACCESSORIES IMP-SOFT-65 SOFT HANDLE FOR HAND/WRIST T-PAG.5 22,00
ACCESSORIES IMP-SOFT-45 SOFT HANDLE FOR HAND/WRIST T-PAG.5 22,00
ACCESSORIES IMP HANDLE FOR ALL THE HEADS FA&MI T-PAG.5 42,00
ACCESSORIES IMP-UNIØ45 IMPUGNATURA UNIVERSALE AD ANELLO PL-RAY-LUXOR-EVO T-PAG.5 43,00
BLACKBOARD SLADE UNDERWATER BLACKBOARD T-PAG.6 7,00
BLACKBOARD S-OLA FLUORESCENT BLACKBOARD T-PAG.6 10,00
BLACKBOARD SLADE-PAGES MULTIPAGES BLACKBOARD+PENCIL T-PAG.6 15,90
REELS REEL-45-AR-15 PLASTIC REEL + AUTO STOP - 45mt Ø3 T-PAG.8 51,00
REELS REEL-AR14 BLUE REEL WITH + WIRE 45 MT T-PAG.8 53,00
REELS REEL-80-AR-05 REEL WITH AUTO-STOP-80mt Ø3 T-PAG.8 65,00
REELS REEL-PROF-PLASTIC BLACK PLASTIC PROFESSIONAL REEL, CORD Ø2, 60 MT T-PAG.8 66,00
REELS REEL-AR04 BLUE REEL WITH + WIRE 82 MT T-PAG.8 69,00
REELS REEL-PROF PROFESSIONAL REEL FOR 100MT T-PAG.8 147,00
Fa&Mi srl Via S.Gottardo,100 - 21021 Angera -VA- Italy Phone +39 0331.931.412 Fax +39 0331.960.184
E-mail: stefania.a@fa-mi.com - Web-site http://www.fa-mi.com
PRICELIST CATALOGUE 10° EDITION - UPDATED PRICES VALID STARTING FROM  01/11/08
MULTISTAR HALOGEN - COMPACT MULTISTAR-2001-13 *HALOGEN TORCH 50W <13° 12V 4.5 Ah ON/OFF T-PAG.26 449,00
MULTISTAR HALOGEN - COMPACT MULTISTAR-2001-5 HALOGEN TORCH 50W <5° 12V 4.5 Ah ON/OFF T-PAG.26 449,00
MULTISTAR HALOGEN - COMPACT MULTISTAR-2001-110 HALOGEN TORCH 50W <110° 12V 4.5 Ah ON/OFF T-PAG.26 449,00
MULTISTAR HALOGEN - COMPACT MULTISTAR-AL-13 *HALOGEN TORCH 50W <13°+ADJUST.POWER+LED T-PAG.26 479,00
MULTISTAR HALOGEN - COMPACT MULTISTAR-AL-110 HALOGEN TORCH 50W <110°+ADJUST.POWER+LED T-PAG.26 479,00
MULTISTAR HALOGEN - COMPACT MULTISTAR-AL-5 HALOGEN TORCH 50W <5°+ADJUST.POWER+LED T-PAG.26 479,00
MULTISTAR HID - COMPACT MULTISTAR-HID12-110 *TORCH HID12->50W <110° 12V 4.5Ah T-PAG.27 679,00
MULTISTAR HID - COMPACT MULTISTAR-HID12-5 TORCH HID12->50W <5° 12V 4.5Ah T-PAG.27 679,00
MULTISTAR HID - COMPACT MULTISTAR-HID12-18 TORCH HID12->50W <18° 12V 4.5Ah T-PAG.27 679,00
MULTISTAR HID - COMPACT MULTISTAR-HID30-110 *TORCH HID 35W-150W <110° 12V 4.5Ah T-PAG.27 1079,00
MULTISTAR HID - COMPACT MULTISTAR-HID30-13 TORCH HID 35W-150W <13° 12V 4.5Ah T-PAG.27 1079,00
MULTISTAR LED - COMPACT MULTISTAR-LED50-110 TORCH LED 50W (4x3W) <110° 12V 4.5Ah VIDEO T-PAG.26 539,00
MULTISTAR LED - COMPACT MULTISTAR-LED50-12 *TORCH LED 50W (4x3W) <12° 12V 4.5Ah T-PAG.26 539,00
MULTISTAR LED - COMPACT MULTISTAR-LED75-12 *TORCH LED 75W (6x3W) <12° 12V 4.5Ah T-PAG.27 599,00
MULTISTAR LED - COMPACT MULTISTAR-LED75-90 TORCH LED 75W (6x3W) <90° 12V 4.5Ah  VIDEO T-PAG.27 599,00
BATTERY PACK BAT-POWER POWERLED BATTERY BODY N.4 AA CELLS 1,4 SWITCH T-PAG.16 99,00
BATTERY PACK MULTISTAR-BAT BATTERY PACK 12V 4.5 Ah +ALUMINIUM COVER+CAP T-PAG.28 229,00
BATTERY PACK COMPACT BATTERY 12V 4.5Ah+ALUM.COVER+ON/OFF T-PAG.30 349,00
BATTERY PACK SLIM9 BATT.12V 9Ah ALUM.SQUARE COVER+ON/OFF T-PAG.30 499,00
BATTERY PACK CASEBATT ALUM.COVER FOR PROFESSIONAL VIDEO BATTERIES T-PAG.32 528,00
WARNING SHAKER-2 ALUMINIUM ACOUSTIC WARNING TUBE T-PAG.4 16,50
WARNING LED-1150C LED MINI CONSTANT LIGHT (ORANGE) T-PAG.4 22,00
WARNING LED-1150F LED MINI FLASH LIGHT (ORANGE) T-PAG.4 22,00
WARNING TC-04 STROBE TORCH T-PAG.4 43,00
WARNING AH150-01 UNIVERSAL ACOUSTIC WARNING - SUB ALERT T-PAG.4 50,00
SIST.VIDEO SLIM PROFESSIONAL SLIM9-ALOLED-100.150 *KIT: N.2 T-ALOLED-AL.110° 50W-LED 90° 75W + SLIM9 T-PAG.32 1732,00
SISTEMA VIDEO COMPACT COMPACT-VD50-90 *KIT: COMPACT BATT+2 LED HEADS 2x90W T-PAG.30 1113,00
SISTEMA VIDEO COMPACT COMPACT-VD75-90 KIT: N,2 VD75 LED 75W 90°+COMPACT T-PAG.31 1245,00
SISTEMA VIDEO COMPACT COMPACT-HID12-110 KIT: N.2 HID12 50W 110°+COMPACT T-PAG.31 1399,00
SISTEMA VIDEO COMPACT COMPACT-HID30-110 KIT: N.2 HID30 + COMPACT T-PAG.31 2213,00
SISTEMA VIDEO SLIM VFLAT-COLOR FLAT HEAD LED 70W 10x1W WHITE+2x1W RED+CABLE T-PAG.30 299,00
SISTEMA VIDEO SLIM SLIM9-AL-110 *KIT: N.2 T-AL 50W 110°+SLIM9 T-PAG.30 1139,00
Fa&Mi srl Via S.Gottardo,100 - 21021 Angera -VA- Italy Phone +39 0331.931.412 Fax +39 0331.960.184
E-mail: stefania.a@fa-mi.com - Web-site http://www.fa-mi.com
PRICELIST CATALOGUE 10° EDITION - UPDATED PRICES VALID STARTING FROM  01/11/08
SISTEMA VIDEO SLIM SLIM9-VD50-110 KIT: N.2 T-VD50 110° 50W +SLIM9 T-PAG.30 1267,00
SISTEMA VIDEO SLIM SLIM9-VD50-90 *KIT: N.2 T-VD50 90° 50W +SLIM9 T-PAG.30 1267,00
SISTEMA VIDEO SLIM SLIM9-VD75-90 *KIT: N.2 VD75 LED 75W + SLIM9 T-PAG.31 1399,00
SISTEMA VIDEO SLIM SLIM9-HID12-110 *KIT: N.2 T-HID12 50W 110°+ SLIM9 T-PAG.31 1553,00
SISTEMA VIDEO SLIM SLIM9-S200-90 *KIT: N.HEAD SPECIAL200  200W 90° + SLIM9 T-PAG.31 1905,00
SISTEMA VIDEO SLIM SLIM9-VD-FLAT KIT: N.2 VFLAT+ N.2 VD75 + SLIM9 T-PAG.31 1997,00
SISTEMA VIDEO SLIM SLIM9-HID30-110 *KIT: N.2 T-HID30 150W 110°+ SLIM9 T-PAG.31 2367,00
HEAD LED TOP18-PL-10 HEAD LED 18W , 10° T-PAG.20 89,00
HEAD LED TOP18-EVO-10 HEAD LED 18W, 10° FOR BAT-EVO T-PAG.20 89,00
HEAD LED TOP40-PL-12 *HEAD LED 40W 6V, 12° FOR POWERLED40 T-PAG.20 199,00
HEAD LED TOP40-EVO-12 * HEAD LED 40W, 12° FOR BAT-EVO T-PAG.20 199,00
HEAD LED TOP40-PL-90 HEAD LED 40W 6V, FOR POWERLED40 VIDEO T-PAG.20 199,00
HEAD LED TOP40-EVO-90 HEAD LED 40W FOR VIDEO, FOR BAT-EVO T-PAG.20 199,00
HEAD LED TOP50S-LUX-12 *HEAD LED 50W 6V 12° FOR BAT-LUXOR T-PAG.20 210,00
HEAD LED TOP50S-PL-90 HEAD LED 50W 6V FOR VIDEO, FOR POWERLED T-PAG.20 210,00
HEAD LED TOP50S-EVO-90 HEAD LED 50W 6V FOR VIDEO, FOR BAT-EVO T-PAG.20 210,00
HEAD LED TOP50S-LUX-90 HEAD LED 50W 6V VIDEO, FOR BAT-LUXOR T-PAG.20 210,00
HEAD LED TOP50S-EVO-12 *HEAD LED 50W 6V, 12° FOR BAT-EVO T-PAG.20 210,00
HEAD LED TOP50S-PL-12 * HEAD LED 50W 6V, 12° FOR POWERLED T-PAG.20 210,00
HEAD LED T-ALOLED75.50-90.110 *HALOGEN HEAD 110° & LED 90° TORCH 50W+75W - 12V T-PAG.28 615,00
HEAD MULTI HALOGEN T-AL-13 *HALOG.HEAD 50W 13°+DIMMER+LED+CABLE T-PAG.28 274,00
HEAD MULTI HALOGEN T-AL-110 HALOG.HEAD 50W 110°+DIMMER+LED+CABLE T-PAG.28 274,00
HEAD MULTI HID T-S12-13 HID HEAD 12W->50W 13°+CABLE T-PAG.29 483,00
HEAD MULTI HID T-S12-5 HID HEAD 12W->50W 5°+CABLE T-PAG.29 483,00
HEAD MULTI HID T-HID30-13 HEAD HID35->150W 12V 13°+CABLE T-PAG.29 889,00
HEAD MULTI HID T-HID30-110 * HEAD HID35->150W 12V 110°+CABLE T-PAG.29 889,00
HEAD MULTI LED T-S200-12-24V HEAD 18LED 200W 24V 12° WITH CABLE T-PAG.25 659,00
HEAD MULTI LED T-S200-90-12V HEAD 18LED 200W 12V 90° WITH CABLE T-PAG.25 659,00
HEAD MULTI LED T-S200-12-12V HEAD 18LED 200W 12V 12° WITH CABLE T-PAG.25 659,00
HEAD MULTI LED T-S200-90-24V HEAD 18LED 200W 24V 90° WITH CABLE T-PAG.25 659,00
HEAD MULTI LED T-LED50-12 HEAD LED 50W (4LED 3W)  12°+CABLE T-PAG.28 339,00
HEAD MULTI LED T-LED50-90 HEAD LED 50W (4LED 3W)  90°+CABLE T-PAG.28 339,00
Fa&Mi srl Via S.Gottardo,100 - 21021 Angera -VA- Italy Phone +39 0331.931.412 Fax +39 0331.960.184
E-mail: stefania.a@fa-mi.com - Web-site http://www.fa-mi.com
PRICELIST CATALOGUE 10° EDITION - UPDATED PRICES VALID STARTING FROM  01/11/08
HEAD MULTI LED T-LED75-12 *LED HEAD 75W (6x3W) 12V 12°+CABLE T-PAG.29 406,00
HEAD MULTI LED T-LED75-90 LED HEAD 75W (6x3W) 12V 90°+CABLE T-PAG.29 406,00
HEAD VIDEO LED VD50-90 HEAD LED 50W(4x3W) VIDEO 90° T-PAG.30 339,00
HEAD VIDEO LED VD75-90 HEAD LED 75W 6x3W 12V 90°+SPIRALLED CABLE T-PAG.31 406,00
HEAD VIDEO LED T-HID12-110 HEAD HID 12W->50W 110° T-PAG.31 480,00
HALOGEN TORCHES RAY TORCH 7,2V 20->35W <10° T-PAG.14 344,00
HALOGEN TORCHES SUPERSTAR-050-5 TORCH 50W HAL <5°+MR21 BULB 3.8A EXT.CHARGE T-PAG.15 399,00
HALOGEN TORCHES SUPERSTAR-050-110 TORCH 50W HAL <110°+MR21 BULB 3.8A EXT.CHARGE T-PAG.15 399,00
HALOGEN TORCHES SUPERSTAR-050-18 *TORCH 50W HAL <18°+MR21 BULB 3.8A EXT.CHARGE T-PAG.15 399,00
HALOGEN TORCHES SUPERSTAR-18 *TORCH 50W HALOG <18°+ADJ.POWER+LED+EXT.CHARGE T-PAG.15 444,00
HALOGEN TORCHES SUPERSTAR-5 TORCH 50W HALOG <5°+ADJ.POWER+LED+EXT.CHARGE T-PAG.15 444,00
HALOGEN TORCHES SUPERSTAR-110 TORCH 50W HALOG <110°+ADJ.POWER+LED+EXT.CH. VIDEO T-PAG.15 444,00
HALOGEN TORCHES 2004-110 *TORCH 24V 100W <110° T-PAG.24 769,00
HALOGEN TORCHES 2004-5 TORCH 24V 100W <5° T-PAG.24 769,00
HALOGEN TORCHES 2004-18 TORCH 24V 100W <18° T-PAG.24 769,00
CABLE TORCHES SPECIAL-150-CAB-12 *TORCH 18LED 150W 7,2V 12° - 150W - CABLE T-PAG.22 859,00
CABLE TORCHES SPECIAL-200-CAB-90 TORCH 18LED 200W 24V 90° SIZE2004 - CABLE T-PAG.23 979,00
CABLE TORCHES SPECIAL-200-CAB-12 TORCH 18LED 200W 24V 12° SIZE2004 - CABLE T-PAG.23 979,00
CABLE TORCHES 2004-CABLE-110 *TORCH 24V 100W <110°SPELEO T-PAG.24 889,00
CABLE TORCHES MULTI-S200-CAB-12 18LED3W 200W  12° WITH CABLE - 12VOLT T-PAG.25 982,00
CABLE TORCHES MULTI-S200-CAB-90 18LED3W 200W  90° WITH CABLE - 12VOLT T-PAG.25 982,00
CABLE TORCHES MULTI-AL-CAB TORCH 50W ADJ <13°.+2LED+CABLE T-PAG.28 588,00
CABLE TORCHES MULTI-LED50-CAB TORCH LED 50W <12° CABLE T-PAG.28 648,00
CABLE TORCHES S12-MULTI-13 *TORCH HID12->50W 12V 4,5Ah 13° CABLE T-PAG.28 809,00
CABLE TORCHES S12-MULTI-5 TORCH HID12->50W 12V 4,5Ah 5° CABLE T-PAG.28 809,00
CABLE TORCHES MULTI-LED75-CAB TORCH LED75 6x3W <12° 12V 4.5Ah CABLE T-PAG.29 708,00
CABLE TORCHES MULTI-HID30-CAB TORCH HID35->150W <13° 12V  CABLE T-PAG.29 1188,00
LED COMPACT TORCHES POCKET-40-12 TORCH 3LED3W - EFF.40W - 12° LENS CON VITE T-PAG.17 269,00
LED COMPACT TORCHES POCKET-40-90 TORCH 3LED3W - EFF.40W - 90° LENS CON VITE T-PAG.17 269,00
LED COMPACT TORCHES POWERLED-60-18-12 *TORCH 5LED3W -2 POWER: 18W/60W-4 STYLO AA 12°- T-PAG.17 379,00
LED COMPACT TORCHES POWERLED-60-18-90 TORCH 5 LED 3W - 2 POWER: 18W/60W-4 STYLO AA 90° T-PAG.17 379,00
LED COMPACT TORCHES EVO-60-18-12 *TORCH 5 LED3W - 2 POWER:18W/60W-6 Volt NiMh 2,5Ah T-PAG.17 449,00
Fa&Mi srl Via S.Gottardo,100 - 21021 Angera -VA- Italy Phone +39 0331.931.412 Fax +39 0331.960.184
E-mail: stefania.a@fa-mi.com - Web-site http://www.fa-mi.com
PRICELIST CATALOGUE 10° EDITION - UPDATED PRICES VALID STARTING FROM  01/11/08
LED COMPACT TORCHES LEDIUM-R15 *TORCH LED 10-15W (1X3W)+2 RECHARG.LITHIUM BATT T-PAG.9 169,00
MODULAR LED HEADS ALOLED-75.35-90.12 *HALOGEN 12° & LED 90° TORCH 35W+75W - 7,2V T-PAG.14 694,00
MODULAR LED HEADS POWERLED-18-10 *TORCH LED 18W (1X3w)10° - 4AA CELLS T-PAG.20 199,00
MODULAR LED HEADS POWERLED-18-90 TORCH LED 18W (1X3w) 90° - 4AA CELLS VIDEO T-PAG.20 199,00
MODULAR LED HEADS POWERLED-40-12 *TORCH 40W 3LEDx3W 12° +4 AA CELLS T-PAG.20 349,00
MODULAR LED HEADS POWERLED-40-90 TORCH 40W 3LEDx3W 90° +4 AA CELLS VIDEO T-PAG.20 349,00
MODULAR LED HEADS POWERLED-50S-12 * TORCH LED 50W 4x3W 12° + 4 AA CELLS SIMPLY T-PAG.20 369,00
MODULAR LED HEADS POWERLED-50S-90 TORCH LED 50W 4x3W 90° + 4 AA CELLS SIMPLYVIDEO T-PAG.20 369,00
MODULAR LED HEADS ALOLED-75.50-90.110 *HALOGEN 110° & LED 90° TORCH 50W+75W - 12V T-PAG.33 814,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES EVO-18-10 *TORCH LED 18W 1x3W 10° NiMh 6V 2,5Ah EXT.CHARGE T-PAG.20 299,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES EVO-18-90 TORCH LED 18W 1x3W 90° NiMh 6V 2,5Ah EXT.CHA.VIDEO T-PAG.20 299,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES EVO-40-12 *TORCH LED 40W 3X3W 12° NiMh 6V 2,5Ah EXT.CHARGE T-PAG.20 429,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES EVO-40-90 TORCH LED 40W 3X3W 90° NiMh 6V 2,5Ah EXT.CH.VIDEO T-PAG.20 429,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES EVO-50S-12 *TORCH LED 50W 4x3W 12° NiMh 6V 2,5Ah EXT.CHARGE T-PAG.20 449,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES EVO-50S-90 TORCH LED 50W 4x3W 90° NiMh 6V 2,5Ah EXT.CH.VIDEO T-PAG.20 449,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES LUXOR-50S-12 *TORCH LED 50W 4x3W <12° 7,2v 3.8Ah T-PAG.21 459,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES LUXOR-50S-90 TORCH LED 50W 4x3W <90° 7,2v 3.8Ah T-PAG.21 459,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES LUXOR-75-12 *TORCH LED 75w 6X3W <12° 7,2v 3.8Ah T-PAG.21 529,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES LUXOR-75-90 TORCH LED 75w 6X3W <90° 7,2v 3.8Ah VIDEO T-PAG.21 529,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES SPECIAL150-12 *TORCH 18LED 150W 7,2V 12° SIZEPL90 -4100° T-PAG.22 739,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES SPECIAL150-90 TORCH 18LED 150W 7,2V 90°VIDEO SIZE PL90-3600°K T-PAG.22 739,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES SPECIAL200-90 *TORCH 18LED 200W 24V 90°VIDEO SIZE2004 T-PAG.23 859,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES SPECIAL200-12 TORCH 18LED 200W 24V 12° SIZE2004 T-PAG.23 859,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES CS-EVO18 CHARGE STATION + 5 EVO-18 T-PAG.9 1899,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES CS-EVO40 CHARGE STATION + 5 TORCHES EVO 40 T-PAG.9 2365,00
RECHARGEABLES LED TORCHES CS-EVO50 CHARGE STATION+5 TORCHES EVO-50S T-PAG.9 2420,00
SPELEO LED TORCHES POWERLED-18-CAB TORCH POWERLED-18 CABLE VERSION T-PAG.18 284,00
SPELEO LED TORCHES EVO-18-CAB TORCH EVO-18 CABLE VERSION T-PAG.18 384,00
SPELEO LED TORCHES POWERLED-18-X2 N.2 TOP18 + 1 BAT-POWER + CABLE T-PAG.18 397,00
SPELEO LED TORCHES POWERLED-40-CAB TORCH POWERLED-40 CABLE VERSION T-PAG.18 434,00
SPELEO LED TORCHES POWERLED-50S-CAB TORCH 50W LED CABLE T-PAG.18 454,00
SPELEO LED TORCHES EVO-40-CAB TORCH EVO-40 CABLE VERSION T-PAG.18 514,00
Fa&Mi srl Via S.Gottardo,100 - 21021 Angera -VA- Italy Phone +39 0331.931.412 Fax +39 0331.960.184
E-mail: stefania.a@fa-mi.com - Web-site http://www.fa-mi.com
PRICELIST CATALOGUE 10° EDITION - UPDATED PRICES VALID STARTING FROM  01/11/08
SPELEO LED TORCHES EVO-50S-CAB TORCH EVO-50S <12°CABLE VERSION T-PAG.18 534,00
SPELEO LED TORCHES EVO-18-X2 N.2 TOP18 + 1 BAT-EVO + CABLE T-PAG.18 497,00
SPELEO LED TORCHES LUXOR-50-CAB TORCH LUXOR-50S CABLE VERSION T-PAG.18 544,00
SPELEO LED TORCHES LUXOR-75-CAB TORCH LUXOR-75 <12°CABLE VERSION T-PAG.18 609,00
SPELEO LED TORCHES LUXOR-50-X2 N.2 TOP50S + BAT-LUXOR + CABLE T-PAG.18 778,00
SMALL TORCHES BABYLED LITTLE LED TORCH 2W IP68 40MT 3 LR44 10H T-PAG.13 18,00
SMALL TORCHES S-AL09 LITTLE TORCH 6W HALOGEN 4 AA CELLS 60MT T-PAG.13 31,00
SMALL TORCHES LED-1625AA TORCH 10W LED 1W N.2 AA CELLS T-PAG.13 89,00
SMALL TORCHES TC-05-BK 2 IN 1 HAND FREE HEADLIGHT AND STROBE LIGHT BLACK T-PAG.4 64,00
BATTERY PACK BAT-EVO EVO BATTERY BODY NiMh 6V 2,5Ah +EXT.CHARGE+SWITCH T-PAG.20 127,00
BATTERY PACK BAT-LUXOR LUXOR BATTERY BODY NiMh 7,2V 3,8Ah+SWITCH T-PAG.21 171,00
CBAT-UNIVERSAL CHARGER FOR 5-10 CELLS 6-7,2-12V 66,00
CS CHARGE STATION T-PAG.9 719,00
Fa&Mi srl Via S.Gottardo,100 - 21021 Angera -VA- Italy Phone +39 0331.931.412 Fax +39 0331.960.184
E-mail: stefania.a@fa-mi.com - Web-site http://www.fa-mi.com